

Leadership Academy 2021-2022 Nominator Form

The Lynda Brannen Williamson Foundation (LBWF) Leadership Academy is a personal leadership development program to improve career, mentoring, and service opportunities for women. The understanding of Leadership through women's lens will be interwoven throughout each of the sessions. Women identified for the program will have leadership potential, career aspirations, and a commitment to community and servant leadership as a lifetime journey.

Nominator Contact Information:

Name:	
Address:	
Work Phone:	Cell Phone:
E-Mail:	
I would like to nominate the following person for the LBW Leadership Academy:	
Name:	
Company/Title	
Address:	
Home Phone:	_Alternate Phone:
E-Mail:	

Please tell us in 1-2 sentences why you believe this person would be a good candidate for the LBW Leadership Academy:

Please submit to Lynda Brannen Williamson Foundation, Inc. at lbwfoundation1@gmail.com or 980 Bernard Smith Road, Statesboro, GA 30461 by May 31, 2021. If accepted into the program, there is a \$1,000.00 fee due by September 1, 2021. Payment is the responsibility of the candidate. It may be paid by the candidate, their employer, or a combination of the two. If you have any questions, please call Lisa Lee at 912.687.4928.